
200167
224476
260739
258586
214088

220267
221958

263779
266748

227375
279658
238829
249697

258569

204317
238631
217499

226244
274100
272987
281846

291684
292301
229839
243330

208519
240321
217588

248634

290517
283275
296953
281386
214971

213498

257130
293170

273215
288212
205742
258282
289634

279662
245018
284991
266225

243928
203429
279879

223063
255501
225639
211632
208729

292503
207810
260614

（ ）SpecialOneTA
（ ）雲雀丘中
（ ）ロイヤルヒル'81TC
（ ）オーランドTC
（ ）ノアインドアステージBM

（ ）啓明中
（ ）ラボキッズジュニア

（ ）SpecialOneTA
（ ）ノアインドアステージ西宮

（ ）多田ハイグリーンTC
（ ）雲雀丘中
（ ）GR8
（ ）トップラン

（ ）ノアTA垂水

（ ）トップランAIOI
（ ）ノアインドアステージ宝塚
（ ）雲雀丘中

（ ）TASU-club
（ ）武庫川大附中
（ ）雲雀丘中
（ ）T.K.Cジュニアアカデミー

（ ）ロイヤルヒル'81TC
（ ）神戸女学院中
（ ）ラボキッズジュニア
（ ）タルミグリーンTC

（ ）雲雀丘中
（ ）武庫川大附中
（ ）GR8

（ ）ノアTA垂水

（ ）雲雀丘中
（ ）人丸TC
（ ）啓明中
（ ）雲雀丘中
（ ）ル・クールTA

（ ）西宮テニスクラブ

（ ）トップランAIOI
（ ）T.K.Cジュニアアカデミー

（ ）GR8
（ ）雲雀丘中
（ ）タルミグリーンTC
（ ）ロイヤルヒル'81TC
（ ）人丸TC

（ ）T.K.Cジュニアアカデミー
（ ）啓明中
（ ）雲雀丘中
（ ）朝日SC

（ ）TASU-club
（ ）雲雀丘中
（ ）テニスアメニティ園田

（ ）人丸TC
（ ）雲雀丘中
（ ）武庫川大附中
（ ）啓明中
（ ）雲雀丘中

（ ）ラボキッズジュニア
（ ）芦屋シーサイドテニス
（ ）トップラン

大 西  瑠 歌

b y e

別 所  い そ ら
早 見  芽 衣
大 塚  優 心
田 方  紗 織

林  未 莉 杏
青 山  琴 美

谷 口  楓

b y e

上 原  芽 依

戸 田  も も
野 川  華 奈 子
板 垣  瑠 夏
山 本  結 貴

但 馬  凛

樽 谷  依 知 花

b y e

岸 村  柴 乃
年 清  七 海

宮 原  寧 々 果
岩 崎  楓
山 本  真 央
渡 辺  優 杏

木 下  寧 温

b y e

李  侑 美
伊 藤  心 美
岩 佐  夏 希

宮 島  紬 杏
岸 本  果 恋
小 笹  陽 菜

草 山  さ や か

b y e

佐 野  陽 由
鈴 木  花 帆
西 川  希
野 原  の ど か
米 村  愛 莉

中 川  歩 美

堀 口  藍 未

b y e

リシャヴィー かえ奈

伊 藤  彩 由 奈
中 田  麻 椰
伊 比  千 花
星  こ こ ろ
高 原  優 芽

村 上  璃 優

b y e

春 藤  充 那
奥 井  心 遥
太 田  水 音

山 﨑  穂 果
藤 田  彩 香
佐 々 木  桃 菜

石 川  夕 楓
長 澤  佳 歩
正 木  葵
野 中  茉 南
石 丸  絵 美 里

永 松  恵 理
田 中  瑛 麻
髙 木  咲 希
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247182
278080
294560
224523
264021
268952
218904
286398

238844
248621
251076
273155
298344
204275
299054
293693

236199
286239
290009
218288
220290
278404
246811
293826

212435
262882
228970
280591
246874
204669
268450
225365

（ ）First-J
（ ）ノアインドアステージBM
（ ）雲雀丘中
（ ）酒井テニス企画
（ ）TEAMGROWING
（ ）人丸TC
（ ）雲雀丘中
（ ）ノアインドアステージ西宮

（ ）ACイグナイト
（ ）GR8
（ ）芦屋中等中
（ ）ロイヤルヒル'81TC
（ ）雲雀丘中
（ ）SandaLightningTC
（ ）人丸TC
（ ）T.K.Cジュニアアカデミー

（ ）ロイヤルヒル'81TC
（ ）啓明中
（ ）テニスプラザ尼崎
（ ）雲雀丘中
（ ）西宮テニスクラブ
（ ）宝塚TCO
（ ）雲雀丘中
（ ）TASU-club

（ ）ノアTA垂水
（ ）タルミグリーンTC
（ ）COSANA
（ ）GR8
（ ）武庫川大附中
（ ）雲雀丘中
（ ）SAT
（ ）ラボキッズジュニア

三 上  凛 奈
田 方  詩 織
森 島  寧 々
尊 田  芽 生
有 馬  優 芽
乗 松  夏 帆
下 山 根  希 歩
吉 田  芽 依

以 須 野  心 音
原 田  愛 子
古 澤  遥
木 下  珠 花
前 田  聖
藤 井  莉 央
笠 原  瑠 那
金 光  凛 奈

藤 木  陽 花
大 前  も も
山 崎  凜
壱 岐  莉 愛
今 西  那 奈 子
小 紫  歩 実
川 口  栞 凜
菅 野  な つ

大 塚  あ か ね
高 木  柚 衣
小 林  奈 穗
游  彩 名
末 野  眞 愛
鳴 瀬  夏 鈴
吉 田  紗 矢
澤  涼 帆
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